I  Etapă a Campionatului  RM la Autocross
 (Denumirea competitiei)

      Or.Edineț     










                    19 - 20.05 .2018 
                   (locul petrecerii)











                                 (data petrecerii)

CLASA   Buggy
	Nr.
	Numele, familia
	Nr.

start
	Cursă de
admitere
	1
cursă finală  
	2
cursă finală  
	SUMA 

PUNCTELOR 

DE

PENALIZARE
	LOCUL
	PUNCTE 

LA 

ETAPA

	
	
	
	PUNCTE DE PENALIZARE
	
	
	

	1
	Maxian Andrei
	71
	0
	0
	
	0
	I
	10

	2
	Losi Serghei
	5
	2
	2
	
	2
	II
	8

	3
	Răilean Ivan
	156
	4
	4
	
	4
	III
	6

	4
	Petraș Pavel
	17
	6
	8
	
	8
	4
	5

	5
	Ceban Viorel
	55
	8
	6
	
	6
	5
	4


I  Etapă a Campionatului  RM la Autocross
 (Denumirea competitiei)

      Or.Edineț     










                    19 - 20.05 .2018 
                   (locul petrecerii)











                                 (data petrecerii)

CLASA 8 - 1600 cm³ ( Touring Autocross )
	Nr.
	Numele, familia
	Nr.

start
	Cursă de
admitere
	1
cursă finală  
	2
cursă finală  
	SUMA 

PUNCTELOR 

DE

PENALIZARE
	LOCUL
	PUNCTE 

LA 

ETAPA

	
	
	
	PUNCTE DE PENALIZARE
	
	
	

	1
	Cardașciuc Igor
	88
	0
	8
	8
	n/d
	n/d
	-

	2
	Buzurin Gherman
	61
	4
	2
	2
	4
	II
	8

	3
	Krainov Maxim
	11
	6
	6
	6
	12
	4
	5

	4
	Penin Egor
	21
	2
	0
	0
	0
	I
	10

	5
	Bolea Petru
	07
	8
	4
	4
	8
	III
	6

	6
	Stînca Alexei
	7
	-
	-
	-
	n/d
	n/d
	-

	7
	Ușurelu Andrei
	25
	-
	-
	-
	n/d
	n/d
	-


I  Etapă a Campionatului  RM la Autocross
 (Denumirea competitiei)

      Or.Edineț     










                    19 - 20.05 .2018 
           (locul petrecerii)











                                 (data petrecerii)

	CLASA 12 - 3500 (Touring )
Nr.
	Numele, familia
	Nr.

start
	Cursă de
admitere
	1
cursă finală  
	2
cursă finală  
	SUMA 

PUNCTELOR 

DE

PENALIZARE
	LOCUL
	PUNCTE 

LA 

ETAPA

	
	
	
	PUNCTE DE PENALIZARE
	
	
	

	1
	Cojuhari Sergiu
	4
	10
	10
	4
	14
	III
	6

	2
	Mușinschi Andrei
	22
	2
	0
	0
	0
	I
	10

	3
	Arabadji Dmitrii
	12
	6
	18
	20
	n/d
	n/d
	-

	4
	Carp Serghei
	41
	0
	14
	10
	24
	7
	2

	5
	Guțu Serghei
	45
	18
	6
	8
	14
	5
	4

	6
	Ușurelu Andrei
	25
	16
	8
	18
	26
	    8
	1

	7
	Scutari Timofei
	15
	14
	12
	2
	14
	4
	5

	8
	Lâsâi Adrian
	7
	12
	4
	6
	10
	II
	8

	9
	Lebedev Alexandr
	77
	20
	2
	14
	16
	6
	3

	10
	Blașcu Gabriel
	94
	8
	16
	16
	32
	10
	0

	11
	Berbecaru Mihai-Ion
	40
	4
	20
	12
	32
	9
	0


I  Etapă a Campionatului  RM la Autocross
 (Denumirea competitiei)

      Or.Edineț     










                    19 - 20.05 .2018 
                   (locul petrecerii)











                                 (data petrecerii)

Clasa 12  - 3500 (Supercars )
	Nr.
	Numele, familia
	Nr.

start
	Cursă de
admitere
	1
cursă finală  
	2
cursă finală  
	SUMA 

PUNCTELOR 

DE

PENALIZARE
	LOCUL
	PUNCTE 

LA 

ETAPA

	
	
	
	PUNCTE DE PENALIZARE
	
	
	

	1
	Simin Pavel
	18
	8
	6
	6
	12
	5
	4

	2
	Cvasiuc Vadim
	7
	0
	0
	4
	4
	II
	8

	3
	Penin Egor
	21
	2
	2
	0
	2
	I
	10

	4
	Bolea Petru
	07
	4
	4
	8
	12
	III
	6

	5
	Salițin Serghei
	96
	6
	10
	2
	12
	4
	5

	6
	Carp Serghei
	41
	10
	10
	-
	n/d
	n/d
	-

	7
	Zosim Petru
	15
	-
	-
	-
	n/d
	n/d
	-


I  Etapă a Campionatului  RM la Autocross
 (Denumirea competitiei)

      Or.Edineț     










                    19 - 20.05 .2018 
                   (locul petrecerii)











                                 (data petrecerii)

ECHIPE
	Nr.
	Denumirea echipei
	Numele 

familia
	Nr.start
	Clasa
	Puncte
	Loc
	Total

puncte
	Loc

	1
	Maistru-Cros
	Cardasciuc I.
	88
	8
	n/d
	n/d
	8
	II

	
	
	Losi S.
	5
	Buggy
	8
	II
	
	

	
	
	Maxian A
	71
	Buggy
	10
	I
	
	

	

	2
	West-Cros
	Cvasiuc Vadim
	7
	12
	8
	II
	8
	III

	
	
	Carp S.
	41
	Touring
	n/d
	n/d
	
	

	
	
	Bolea Petru
	07
	Touring
	6
	III
	
	

	

	3
	Rapid- Auto
	Buzurin G.
	61
	8
	8
	II
	12
	I

	
	
	Simin Pavel
	18
	12
	4
	5
	
	

	
	
	Ceban Viorel
	55
	Buggy
	4
	5
	
	


